pamperbanana

'hristmas Opening Hours

Monday 10th December
9am- 5.30pm

uesday 11th December
Sam- 7.30pm

Wednesday 12th December

9am- 6.30pm
w
Friday 14th Decem

ber
9am- 7.30pm

Thursday 13th Dece
9am- 7.30pm

Saturday 15th December

9am- 5.30pm

Sunday 16th December
CLOSED

Monday 17th December
9am- 6.30pm

Tuesday 18th December
9am —7.30pm

Wednesday 19th December
9am —7.30pm

Thursday 20th December
9am — 7.30pm

Friday 21st December
9am- 7.30pm

N

metro spa

Saturday 22nd December
9am-5.30pm

Sunday 23rd Decer.
CLOSED

y 24th December

Thursday 27th December
9am — 5.30pm

Friday 28th December
9am — 7.30pm

Saturday 29th December
9am — 5.30pm

Sunday 30th December
CLOSED

Monday 315t December

Wednesday 2nd January
Normal opening hours resume

Visit www.pamperbanana.co.uk to book online and purchase your pamperbanana gift vouchers.



